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CIN: L65190MH2004GOl 148838 

The Manager (Listing) 
BSELtd., 
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai - 400 001 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

3!1-t,fi,lbTJt h ~ 
~ ~ : 3!1t,fia\3ut ircR:, 
~~.cp(p'CR"s, 
~-400005. 

~: (+91 22) 6655 3355, 2218 9111 

Q,cl'cl: (+91 22) 2218 0411 

~: www.idbi.com 

IDBI Bank Limited 

Regd. Office : IDBI Tower, 

WTC Complex, Cuffe Parade, 

Mumbai - 400 005. 

TEL.: (+91 22) 6655 3355, 2218 9111 

FAX: (+91 22) 2218 0411 

Website : www.idbi.com 

11 .mh;r 2022 

The Manager (Listing) 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, 
Plot No. C/1, G Block, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra(E), 
Mumbai - 400 051 

Shareholding Pattern of IDBI Bank Ltd. -
Quarter ended March 31, 2022 

In terms of Regulation 3 l(l)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we forward herewith the shareholding pattern of 

IDBI Bank Limited as on March 31, 2022. 

Kindly acknowledge receipt and take the above on record. 
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Format of Holding of Specified securities 

1. Name of Listed Entity:IDBI BANK LIMITED 

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:500116,IDBl,EQUITY SHARES 

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg.31 ( 1 )(b) 

a. if under 31 (1 )(b) then indicate the report for quarter ending 31/03/2022 
b. if under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment 

4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: 

a 
b 
C 

d 
e 

Particulars YES* NO* 
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares No 
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No 
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes 
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

*if the Listed Entity selects the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible 
Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as 
applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared 
by Listed entity' in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified 
securities. 

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows: 



Table 1- Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Category Category of Shareholder Noof No of fully paid up No of Partly No of Shares Total No of Shares Held Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each ciass of securities No of Shares Shareholding as a Number of Locked In Shares Number of Shares Number of equity shares 
Shareholde equity shares held paid-up equity Underlying (VII)= (IV)+M+(VI) as a% of total Underlying % assuming full pledged or otherwise held In dematerialized 
rs shares held Depository no of shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered form 

Receipts (Asa%of converttlble convertible 
(A+B+C2)) securities Securities (as a 

(Including percentage of 
Warrants) diluted share 

capital) 

No of Voting Rights Total as a No. As a% of No. As a %of 
%of total total 
(A+B+C) Shares Shares 

held held 

ClassX I Class Y Total 
(I) (II\ fllll (IV) M Nil Nill Nllll flXl fXl fXll fXII\ fXllll fXIVl 

fAl Promoter & Promoter Group 2 10183974842 0 0 10183974842 94.71 10183974842 0 1018397 4842 94.71 0 94.71 2076118799 20.39 0 0.00 1018397 4842 

fBl Public 569479 568427333 0 0 568427333 .5.29 568427333 0 568427333 5.29 0 5.29 0 0.00 NA NA 560668100 

/Cl Non Promoter•Non Public 

(C1) Shares underMna DRs 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0.00 0 NA 0 0.00 NA NA 0 

CC2l Shares held bv Emoloves Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 

Total: ' 569481 10752402175 0 0 10752402175 100.00 10752402175 0 10752402175 100.00 0 100.00 2076118799 19.31 0 0.00 107 44642942 



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN Noof No of fully paid up equity No of Partly No of Shares Total No of Shares Held Shareholdl Number of Voting Rights held In each class of securities No of Shares Shareholding as a Number of Locked In Shares Number of Shares pledged Number of equity 
Shareholders shares held paid-up equity Underlying (IV+V+VI) ngasa% Underlying % assuming full or otherwise encumbered shares held In 

shares held Depository of total no Outstanding conversion of dematerialized form 
Receipts of shares converttlble convertible 

(calculated securities Securities (as a 
as per (Including percentage of 
SCRR, Warrants) diluted share 
1957 (VIII) capital) (Vll)+(X) As 
As a% of a % of (A+B+C2) 
(A+B+C2 

No of Voting Rights Total as a No. Asa%of No. As a % of total 
%of total Shares held 
(A+B+C) Shares 

held 

Class X ClassY I Total 
Ill 1111 !1111 flVI IVI run NIil ru1111 IIXI <XI IXII <Xiii Xllll <XIVt 

m Indian 

(a\ Individuals/Hindu undivided Famll 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

lb\ Central GovemmenUSlate Govemmentcsl 1 4889871903 0 0 4889871903 45.48 4889871903 0 4889871903 45.48 0 45.48 727.526249 14.88 0 0.00 4889871903 

PRESIDENT OF INDIA 12047200122029 1 4889871903 0 0 4889871903 45.48 4889871903 0 4889871903 45.48 0 45.48 fa7526249 14.88 0 0.00 4889871903 

Ire\ Financial Institutions/Banks 1 5294102939 0 0 5294102939 49.24 5294102939 0 5294102939 49.24 0 49.24 1348592550 25.47 0 0.00 5294102939 

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA AAACL0582H 1 5294102939 0 0 5294102939 49.24 5294102939 0 5294102939 49.24 0 49.24 1348592550 25.47 0 0.00 5294102939 

Id\ Anv other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

Sub-Total 1Alf1l 2 1018397 4842 0 0 10183974842 94.71 10183974842 0 10183974842 94.71 0 94.71 2076118799 20.39 0 0.00 10183974842 

ir21 Forelan 

:ra\ Individuals (Non-Resident lndivlduals/Forelon lndMduals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

lib\ Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

i<cl Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

: 
l1d\ Forelan Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

!eel Anv Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

I Sub-Total IAl/21 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 o.oo 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

Total Shareholdlnn of Promoter and Promoter Groun IAl=IAU1l+IJl 2 '10183974842 0 0 10183974842 \94.71 10.183974842 0 10183974842 94.71 0 94.71 2076118799 20.39 0 o.oo 10183974842 
;, ~ 



Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

Category category & Name of the Shareholder PAN 

m !Ill 

l1l Institutions 

(al Mutual Funds 

/bl Venture Caoital Funds 

/cl Alternate lnveslment Funds 

'ldl Foreian Venture Caoital Investors 

/el Foreian Portfolio Investors 

(fl Financial Institutions/Banks 

!/al Insurance Companies 

l(hl Provident Funds/Pension Funds 

Im AnvOlher 

Sub Total IBU11 

1121 Central GovemmenUState Govemment(sl/President of India 

Sub Total 18U21 

131 Non-Institutions 

/al I.Individual shareholders holdina nominal share capital UP to·f 

ii.Individual shareholders holdina nominal share capital in exc 

/bl NBFCs Reaistered with RBI 

(cl Emolovee Trusts 

/dl Overseas Depositories (Holdina DRsUBalancin fiaurel 

(el AnvOlher 

TRUSTS 

NON RESIDENT INDIANS 

CLEARING MEMBERS 

DIRECTORS 

SOCIETIES 

NRI NON-REPATRIATION 

BODIES CORPORATES 

IEPF 

HUF 
Sub Total /81r3l 
Total Public ShareholdlnA (Bl= (81(1l+(8112l+(Bl(3l 

No of fully paid No of Partly No of 
Shareholders up equity paid-up equity 

shares held shares held 

11111 

5 

0 

0 

0 

14 

21 

4 

0 

44 

0 

0 

IIVI 

1403421 

0 

0 

0 

'2725281 

25418264 

' 12778869 

0 

· 42325835 

0 

0 

552965 • 220140331 

1617 179017001 

3 2553745 

0 0 

0 0 

44 426895 

4354 33693133 

139 4237171 

2 28600 

5 24800 

1611 3076152 

1659 60527355 

6880751 

7035 15495564 
569435 526101498 
569479 568427333 

IVI 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

.o 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

o 
0 

0 

0 

o 
0 
0 

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

IVII 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

o 
0 

0 

o 
0 
0 
0 

Total No of 
Shares Held 
(IV+V+VI) 

IVIU 

~ 1403421 

0 

0 

0 

2725281 

25418264 

12778869 

0 

42325835 

0 

0 

220140331 

179017001 

2553745 

0 

0 

426895 

33693133 

4237171 

28600 

24800 

3076152 

60527355 

6880751 

15495564 
· 526101498 
568427333 

Shareholdl Number of Voting Rights held In each class of securities 
ng as a% 
of total no 
of shares 
(A+8+C2) 

No of Voting Rights 

Class X I Class Y I Total 
IVIIII !IXl 

O.Q1 1403421 0 

0.00 0 0 

0.00 0 0 

0.00 0 0 

0.03 2725281 0 

0.24 25418264 0 

0.12 12778869 0 

0.00 0 0 

0.39 '42325835 0 

0.00 0 0 

0.00 0 0 

2.05 "220140331 0 

1.66 179017001 0 

0.02 2553745 0 

0.00 0 0 

0.00 0 0 

0.00 426895 0 

0.31 33693133 0 

0.04 4237171 0 

0.00 '28600 0 

0.00 24800 0 

0.03 3076152 o 
0.56 60527355 0 

0.06 6880751 0 

0.14 15495564 0 
' 4.89 526101498 0 

5.29 568427333 0 

1403421 

0 

0 

0 

2725281 

Total as a 
%of 
(A+8+C) 

' 0.01 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.03 

25418264, 0.24 

12778869 0.12 

0 0.00 

42325835 0.39 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

220140331 2.05 

179017001 1.66 

2553745 

0 0.00 

0 0.00 

426895 0.00 

33693133 0.31 

4237171 

28600 0.00 

24800 0.00 

3076152 0.03 

60527355 0.56 

6880751 0.06 

15495564 0.14 
526101498 4.89 
568427333 5.29 

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
converttlble 
securities 
(Including 
Warrants) 

(XI 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

o 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 
0 

Shareholding as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
Securities (as a 
percentage of 
dliuted share 
capital) 

(Xll 

0.01 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.03 

0.24 

0.12 

0.00 

0.39 

0.00 

0.00 

' 2.05 

1.66 

0.02 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.31 

0.04 

0.00 

0.00 

0.03 

0.56 

0.06 

0.14 
4.89 
5.29 

Number of Locked In 
Shares 

Number of Shares pledged 
or otherwise encumbered 

No. As a %of No. 
total 
Shares 
held 

(XIII 

0 0.00 NA 

0 0.00 NA 

0 0.00 NA 

0 0.00 NA 

0 0.00 NA 

0 0.00 NA 

0 0.00 NA 

0 0.00 NA 

0 0.00 NA 

0 0.00 NA 

0 0.00 NA 

0 0.00 NA 

0 0.00 NA 

0 0.00 NA 

0 0.00 NA 

0 0.00 NA 

0 0.00 NA 

0 0.00 NA 

o 0.00 NA 

0 0.00 NA 

0 0.00 NA 

0 0.00 NA 

0 0.00 NA 

0 0.00 NA 

0 0.00 NA 
0 0.00 
0 0.00 

As a% of total 
Shares held 

Xllll 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Number of 
equity shares 
held In 
dematerialized 
form 

IXIVl 

1403421 

0 

0 

0 

2725181 

25412144 

12778869 

0 

42319615 

0 

0 

213538291 

178988521 

2553745 

0 

0 

403855 

32736802 

4237171 

28600 

o 
3076152 

60409033 

6880751 

15495564 
518348485 
560668°100 



Table IV • Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter· Non Public Shareholder 

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN Noof No offully paid No of Partly No of Shares Total No of Shareholdl Number of VoUng Rights held In each class of No of Shares Shareholding as a Number of Locked In Number of Shares pledged Number of 
Shareholders up equity paid-up equity Underlying Shares Held ng as a% securities Underlying % assuming full Shares or otherwise encumbered equity shares 

shares held shares held Depository (IV+V+VI) of total no Outstanding conversion of held In 
Receipts of shares converttlble convertible dematerialized 

(A+B+C2) securities Securities (as a fonn 
(Including percentage of 
Warrants) diluted share 

capital) 

No of Voting Rights Total as a No. Asa%of No. As a % of total 
%of total Shares held 
(A+B+C) Shares 

held 

Class X I Class Y ITotal 
m (Ill lllll IIVl !Vl rvn NIil rvnn (IXl (Xl (Xll IXlll Xllll IXIVI 

(1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 

121 Emolovee Benefit Trust /under SEBl(Share based Emolovee 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 

Total Non-Promoter-Non Public Shareholdlna !Cl= !Clr11 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 o.oo 0 0.00 0 



Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding: 

Name of Shareholder Name of PAC No of shares Holding% 

Life Insurance Corporation of India LIC & Associates 5294102939 49.24 

Total: 5294102939 49.24 



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of 
shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account 

No of Shareholders No of shares 

14 2720 
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