

आईडीबीआई बैंक लिमिटेड पंजीकृत कार्यालय : आईडीबीआई टॉवर, डब्ल्यूटीसी कॉम्प्लेक्स, कफ परेड,

मुंबई - 400 005.

टेलिफोन : (+91 22) 6655 3355, 2218 9111

फैक्स : (+91 22) 2218 0411 वेबसाइट : www.idbi.com IDBI Bank Limited Regd. Office: IDBI Tower, WTC Complex, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai - 400 005.

TEL.: (+91 22) 6655 3355, 2218 9111

FAX : (+91 22) 2218 0411 Website : www.idbi.com

11 अप्रैल 2022

The Manager (Listing)	The Manager (Listing)
BSE Ltd.,	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Dalal Street, Fort,	Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Mumbai – 400 001	Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra(E),
	Mumbai – 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Shareholding Pattern of IDBI Bank Ltd. – Quarter ended March 31, 2022

In terms of Regulation 31(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we forward herewith the shareholding pattern of IDBI Bank Limited as on March 31, 2022.

Kindly acknowledge receipt and take the above on record.

भवदीया,

कृते आईडीबीआई बैंक लिमिटेड

[ज्योति नायर]

कंपनी सचिव

संलग्नः उपर्युक्त

Format of Holding of Specified securities

- Name of Listed Entity: IDBI BANK LIMITED
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:500116,IDBI,EQUITY SHARES
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg.31(1)(b)
 - a. if under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for quarter ending 31/03/2022
 - b. if under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment
- 4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:

	Particulars	YES*	NO*
а	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares		No
b	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?		No
С	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No
d	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	
е	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?		No

*if the Listed Entity selects the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category	, Category of Shareholder		No of fully paid up equity shares held	No of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No of Shares Underlying Depository Receipts		Sharehoiding as a % of total no of shares (As a % of (A+B+C2))	Number of Voting Ri	ghts heid in	each class of securi	itles	Underlying Outstanding converttible	Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible Securitles (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Number of Locked		Number of pledged or encumbere	otherwise	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
					·			No	of Voting Ri	•	Total as a % of (A+B+C)			No.	As a % of total Shares held	No.	As a % of total Shares held	
		<u> </u>						Class X	Ciass Y	Total	<u> </u>		1					
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)		(X)		(X)	(XI)	(XII)			XIII)	(XIV)
		-			_													
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	10183974842		0	10183974842			0	10183974842	1		94.71				0.00	
(B)	Public	569479	568427333	3	ļ <u>0</u>	568427333	.5.29	568427333	0	568427333	5,29	C	5,29	0	0.00	NA	NA	560668100
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public	<u> </u>		ļ							<u> </u>					ļ	ļ	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0) C	0	0	NA	0	0	0	0.00		NA	0	0.00		NA .	0
(C2)	Shares held by Employes Trusts	0		0 0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	L c	0.00	0	0.00	NA	NA	0
				<u> </u>								ļ				ļ		
1	Total:	569481	10752402175	5 0	0	10752402175	100.00	10752402175	0	10752402175	100.00	, .	100.00	2076118799	19,31	[(0.00	10744642942



Table il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category	Category & Name of the Shareholder		No of Shareholders	No of fully paid up equity shares heid	No of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No of Shares Underlying Depository Receipts	(IV+V+VI)	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957 (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2	U C c s (()				Underlying Outstanding convertible securitles (including Warrants) Warrants) Underlying Conversion of Conversion of Securitles (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (VII)+(X a % of (A+B+C2				or otherwis	Shares pledged e encumbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
										of Voting Ri		Total as a % of (A+B+C)			No.	As a % of total Shares held		As a % of total Shares held	
									Class X		Total								
 	(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(Vi)	(VII)	(Vili)			X)	ı 	(X)	(XI)	(XII)	Т		(XIII)	(XIV)
15.7	Indian					-												·	
10-7	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		0	0		D C	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	ļ <u>.</u>	0.00		0.00		0.00	
(b)	Central Government/State Government(s)		. 1	4889871903		9	4889871903	45.48	4889871903	0	4889871903	1	(45.48		14.88		0.00	
	PRESIDENT OF INDIA	12047200122029	. 1	4889871903		o	4889871903	45.48	4889871903	0	4889871903		-	45,48		14.88		0.00	
(c)	Financial Institutions/Banks		1	5294102939		<u> </u>	5294102939	49.24	5294102939	0	5294102939			49.24				0.00	
	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	AAACL0582H	1	5294102939		o (5294102939	49.24	5294102939	0	5294102939	49.24		49.24	1348592550	25.47		0.00	5294102939
(d)	Any Other		0	0		o c	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00		0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	10183974842		o	10183974842	94.71	10183974842	0	10183974842	94.71		94.71	2076118799	20,39	_0	0.00	10183974842
(2)	Foreign					1		,							ļ				
-	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individ	uals		0			0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	(0.00	0	0.00	<u> </u>	0.00	0
(b)	Government		0	0			0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00		0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0
(c)	Institutions			0			0	0.00	0	0	0	0,00		0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor		0	0		0 0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00		0.00	0	0,00		0.00	0
1	Was and a second																		
(e)	Any Other			0		ol d	0	0,00	0	0		0,00		0.00	0	0.00	(0.00	
1						1								· ·					
	Sub-Total (A)(2)			0		0 (0	0.00	0	0		0.00	(0,00	0	0.00		0.00	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Gr	oup (A)=(A)(1)+(A	1 2	10183974842]	o]	10183974842	94.71	10183974842	0	. 10183974842	94.71	1 .	94.71	2076118799	20.39		0.00	10183974842



Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category	Category & Name of the Shareholder			No of Shareholders	No of fully paid up equity shares held	No of Partiy paid-up equity shares held	No of Shares Underlying Depository Receipts	Total No of Shares Held (IV+V+VI)	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no of shares (A+B+C2)	Number of Votin	g Rights held	In each class of	securities	No of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible Securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Number of Shares	Locked in	Number of Shares piedge or otherwise encumbered	
-										No	of Voting Rig	hts	Total as a % of (A+B+C)			No.	As a % of total Shares held	No. As a % of tot Shares held	ai .
										Class X		Total							
)	(ii)	(111)	(IV)		(VI)	(VII)	(Viii)	<u> </u>	(1)	9		(X)	(Xi)		XII)	(XIII)	(XIV)
(1)	Institutions		ļ		 	1	 	-								<u> </u>			
(a)	Mutual Funds		 	,5	1403421	4	9	1403421			0	1403421	` 0.01		0.01		_	NA NA	1403421
(b)	Venture Capital Funds		 	C	<u> </u> 0)	0	9	0.00		0	0	0.00		0.00		0,00		0
(c)	Alternate Investment Fu	nds	 	0	<u> </u> 0		9 -	<u> </u>	0.00		0	0	0.00		0.00	-	0.00		0
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital	Investors		0	<u> </u> 0) (<u> </u>) 0	0.00		.0	0	0.00		0.00			NA NA	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investo			14	2725281	 	' 	2725281	0.03		0	2725281	0.03	+	0.03		0.00		2725181
(f)	Financial Institutions/Bar	iks	1	21	25418264		-	25418264	0.24	25418264	0	25418264	0.24		0.24	1	0.00	NA NA	25412144
(g)	Insurance Companies			· 4	12778869)	12778869	0.12		0	12778869	0.12		. 0.12		0.00	NA NA	12778869
(h)	Provident Funds/Pension	n Funds	ļ	0	0))	0.00	0	0	0	0.00		0.00	<u> </u>	0.00	NA NA	0
(i)	Any Other				<u> </u>		<u> </u>												
	Sub Total (B)(1)			44	42325835	i	<u> </u>	42325835	0.39	`42325835	0	42325835	0.39	(` 0.39	<u> </u>	0.00	NA NA	42319615
(2)	Central Government/Sta	te Government(s)/Pres	sident of India	0	0		0 (<u> </u>	0.00		0	. 0	0.00	(0.00	<u> </u>	0.00		
	Sub Total (B)(2)			0	0		0	o 0	0.00	0	0	0	0,00		0.00	<u> </u>	0.00	NA NA	0
(3)	Non-Institutions		<u> </u>		ļ			1											
(a)	i.Individual shareholders	holding nominal share	capital up to-l	552965	1 220140331	1 (0 (220140331	. 2.05	220140331	0	220140331	2.05		2.05	<u> </u>	0.00	NA · NA	213538291
	ii.Individual shareholders	s holding nominal share	e capital in exc	1617	179017001	1 (0 (179017001	. 1.66	179017001	0	179017001	1.66		1.66		0.00	NA NA	178988521
			-		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	ļ	ļ	ļ							<u> </u>		ļ	
(b)	NBFCs Registered with	RBI		3	2553745	5		2553745	0.02	2553745	0	2553745	0.02		0.02		0.00	NA NA	2553745
(c)	Employee Trusts	······································			<u> </u>		0		0.00	0	0	0	0.00	(0.00		0.00	NA NA	0
(d)	Overseas Depositories (Holding DRs)(Balancir	ng figure)		<u>) </u>) (<u> </u>	o <u>l</u> 0	0.00	0	0		0.00		0.00	<u> </u>	0.00	NA NA	
(e)	Any Other				ļ	ļ	 	<u> </u>	ļ										
_	TRUSTS	<u>-</u>		44	+	5	0	426895	0.00	426895	0	426895	0.00		0.00	(0.00	NA NA	403855
	NON RESIDENT INDIAL	VS		4354	33693133	3 ()	33693133	0.31	33693133	0	33693133	0.31		0.31		0.00	NA NA	32736802
	CLEARING MEMBERS			139	4237171	1	0	4237171	0.04	4237171	0	4237171	0.04		0.04	<u> </u>	0.00	NA NA	4237171
	DIRECTORS			2	2 28600		o · _ ·	28600	0.00	28600		28600	0.00		0.00	<u> </u>	0.00	NA NA	28600
	SOCIETIES			5	24800		0	24800	0.00	24800	0	24800	0.00		0.00	<u> </u>	0.00	NA NA	_
	NRI NON-REPATRIATI	ON	-	1611	3076152		0	3076152	0.03	3076152	0	3076152	0.03	3	0.03		0.00	NA NA	3076152
	BODIES CORPORATES	S	ļ	1659	60527355	5 (0	60527355	0.56	60527355	0	60527355	0.56		0.56	<u> </u>	0.00	NA NA	60409033
	IEPF			 1	6880751	1 0	o	6880751	0.06	6880751	0	6880751	0.06		0.06		0.00	NA NA	6880751
	HUF		<u> </u>	7035			0	15495564			0	15495564	0.14		0.14		0.00		15495564
	Sub Total (B)(3)	ilng (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2		569435 569479			0	526101498 568427333			0	526101498	· 4.89		4.89		0.00	·	518348485 560668100



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder

Category	/ Category & Name of the Shareholder					Underlying		Shareholdi ng as a % of total no of shares (A+B+C2)		Voting Right	s heid in eac	th class of	Outstanding converttible	Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible Securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Number of I Shares	Locked in		Shares pledged e encumbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
									No	of Voting Ri	ghts	Total as a % of (A+B+C)				As a % of total Shares held		As a % of total Shares held	
									Class X	Ciass Y	Total	Î							
	(1)	(ii)	(iii)	(iV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(Viii)		,	iX)		(X)	(Xi)	<u> </u>	XII)	1	(XIII)	(XIV)
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder			0	0	0) c	0.00	0)	0.00		0.00	0	0.00	NA	NA	0
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI(Share bas	sed Employee		0	c	0		0.00	0	(0.00	(0.00	0	0.00	NA	NA	0
	Total Non-Promoter-Non Public Shareholdin	ng (C) = (C)(1) (0 0) (0.00	0			0.00		0.00	0	0.00			0



Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding: Name of Shareholder Name of PAC No of shares Holding% Life Insurance Corporation of India LIC & Associates 5294102939 49.24 Total:



•	e given hear along with details such as number of in demat/unclaimed suspense account
No of Shareholders	No of shares
14	2720

